
SECTION COUNTY

STA. TO STA.

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

CONTRACT NO. 72659

F.A.I.

* ** SANGAMON

* FAI55(I-55), FAI72(I-72), FAP666(I-55 BUS)

** D6 INTERSTATE RS,BR,M CAB 2008

REVISIONS

NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SCALE:

DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

O
c
t-

2
3

-
2

0
0

7
 0

9
:5

4
:5

6
A

M

c
:
\
p
r
o
j
e
c
t
s
\
d
6
5
2
8
0
2
\
s
h
t
_
t
r
a
n
s
.d

g
n

1
0
5
.8

8
2
4
 ’

 /
 I

N
.

l
a
u
g
h
l
i
n
r
l

= = = =

P
L

O
T

 D
A

T
E

F
IL

E
 N

A
M

E

P
L

O
T

 S
C

A
L

E

U
S

E
R

 N
A

M
E

BUTT JOINT AND 

TRANSTION DETAILS

FAI55(I-55), FAI72(I-72), FAP666(I-55 BUS)

SECTION D6 INTERSTATE RS,BR,M CAB 2008

SANGAMON COUNTY

Exist. pav’t. or

base cse. (typ.)

TAPER 1:240

HMA Surf

Rem 2 1/2 "

1 1/2" HMA 

surf cse 
Ex overlay (typ)

2 1/4" HMA 

Bind cse

2" HMA 

surf cse 

HMA Surf

Rem 2"

25’

LENGTH OF

TAPER = 35’

Detail G

Exist. pav’t. or

base cse. (typ.)

TAPER 1:240

HMA Surf

Rem 2 1/2 "

1 1/2" HMA 

surf cse 
Ex overlay (typ)

2 1/4" HMA 

Bind cse

LENGTH OF

TAPER = 25’

Detail H

2 1/2" Saw Cut

248 154

SIXTH ST INTERCHANGE NE RAMP  STA 18+55 TO 18+90

STEVENSON DR INTERCHANGE RAMP A  STA 16+52 TO 16+77

STEVENSON DR INTERCHANGE RAMP B  STA 1+21 TO 1+46

STEVENSON DR INTERCHANGE RAMP C  STA 13+21 TO 13+46

STEVENSON DR INTERCHANGE RAMP D  STA 1+03 TO 1+28

SOUTH GRAND INTERCHANGE RAMP A  STA 4+25 TO 4+50

SOUTH GRAND INTERCHANGE RAMP B  STA 18+67 TO 18+92

SOUTH GRAND INTERCHANGE RAMP C  STA 16+85 TO 17+10

SOUTH GRAND INTERCHANGE RAMP D  STA 2+89 TO 3+14

SOUTH GRAND INTERCHANGE RAMP E  STA 4+38 TO 4+63

SOUTH GRAND INTERCHANGE RAMP F  STA 14+75 TO 15+00

SOUTH GRAND INTERCHANGE RAMP G  STA 15+95 TO 16+20

SOUTH GRAND INTERCHANGE RAMP H  STA 3+13 TO 3+38


